vk wn e

pwnNPRE

WO N A WN R

[ER
©

CTYAEHTU CA CMMNCKA CY OBABE3HWU JABUTU CE Y CTYAEHTCKY CNTYHBY

Cryamjckm nporpam: UHOOPMALIMOHE TEXHOJTIOTUIE

Cnamaj BykawmH

bepuh OaHnjena
Bnarojesuh EmMununja
Padannosuh NeaH
CraHucass/beBuh KceHuja

Tonanosuh AnekcaHpap
MwuTtposuh Muogpar
Mpokuh Hukona
rmwuh Carba

PagoBaHoBMh AnekcaHaap
Nanosuh Bacunuje
Kosauesuh KpuctumjaH
Mpyjuh Muxanno
MwunosaHoBuh HeHapg,
Buhentnh Hukona

Nykuh CtedaH

Cumuh CredaH
®dunnnosuh Ypouw
Pakosuh ®unumn

Mpsa roguHa

Opyra roguHa

Tpeha roguHa
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

MeTposuh AnekcaHaap
UseTtkosuh AHhena
BepaHosuh UBaH
JosaHoBuh PaTko

Paaunsojesuh Tamapa
TpuodyHosmh Ypoul

Jakosmesuh Jbybomunp
MwuTtposuh BpaHKo
ManeTtuh 3opaH
Topoposuh Mapko
MwuTposuh Munow
Eranosuh Mawo
bypuh AneKkcaHgap
Jokuh Mapko
Byukosuh HeHag,



